Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO THINKPAD 21QA0025TX U7-258V 32GB 1TB SSD
14" W11PRO

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KC006BTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO YOGA 6 83B2009NTX R5-7530U 8GB 512GB SSD
13.3" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD X9-14 21QA002KTX U7-258V 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" W11PRO

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

2.047,50 USD

2.184,00 USD

628,95 USD

1.921,50 USD



